
Bowler Registration 

By Team 

2017 SIR STATE TOURNAMENT 

South Lake Tahoe @ Tahoe Bowl 

May 19, 20 and 21, 2017 

TEAM DOUB. AE AE 

NAME BR USBC NO. SBTAV USBC AV HDCP DIV SQUAD HDCP DIV SQUAD HDCP DIV SCR HDCP 

113 227-570 151 79 2 Fri. - T1 27/1 2 Fri. D-1 133 2 X Earl, Al 

Jones, Rex 113 227-17 176 54 1 Fri. - T1 X 

Uelmen, Don 113 263-20030 159 71 2 Fri. - T1 Fri. D-1 141 2 X 

DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 160 70 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Barber, George 160 241-5300 184 46 1 Sat - T2 179 1 Sat. - D2 98 1 X 

Crabtree, Steven 160 384-25486 178 52 1 Sat - T2 X 

Taylor, Ted 160 8957-9470 175 55 1 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 81 1 X 

Pike, Richard 160 222-23763 204 26 1 Sat - T2 X 

Mosunic, John 118 2898-3509 167 63 1 Sat - T2 276 2 Sat. - D2 160 2 X 

Marks, George 118 8931-8706 133 97 2 Sat - T2 X 

VerLinden, Jay 19 15-177224 164 66 2 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 116 1 X 

Goepfert, Franz 160 279-214 180 50 1 Sat - T2 X 

Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 - 22 1 Sat - T2 99 1 Sun. - D3 50 1 X X 

Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 - 202 28 1 Sat - T2 X X 

DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 198 - 32 1 Sat - T2 Sun. - D3 49 1 X X 

Wilson, James 73 226-6869 213 17 1 Sat - T2 X X 

Moreno, Bernard 69 8828-46055 126 - 104 2 Fri. - T1 315 2 Fri. 0-1 177 2 X 

Miyagi, Mas 69 263-4256 157 - 73 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 68 2 Fri. - T1 Fri. D-1 138 2 X 

Combs, Mike 93 263-1435 - 160 70 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Launius, Don 164 8058-1649 164 66 2 Fri. - T1 214 1 Sat. - D2 124 2 X 

Launius, Ken 79 249-211 172 58 1 Fri. - T1 X 

Caruso, Joe 79 263-9736 168 62 1 Fri. - T1 Sat. - D2 92 1 X 

Buttacavoli, Ray 45 288-1414 200 30 1 Fri. - T1 X X 

Nash, Jim 109 288-1594 172 - 58 1 Sat - T2 188 1 Sun. - D3 105 1 X 

Eisely, Harvey 79 249-157 183 - 47 1 Sat - T2 X 

Milbourne, Bill 45 8960-3242 182 - 48 1 Sat - T2 Sun. - D3 83 1 X 

Puchalski, Carl 45 263-2432 195 35 1 Sat - T2 X X 

Ricci, Paul 113 11-565619 162 68 2 Sat - T2 309 2 Sat. - D2 134 2 X 

Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 66 2 Sat - T2 X 

Kramer, Paul 113 9195-10787 155 75 2 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 175 2 X 

McLaughlin, Tom 113 8960-4173 - 130 100 2 Sat -12 X 

Gilmore, Jim 160 8957-9424 141 89 2 Sat - T2 218 1 Sat. - D2 151 2 X 

Moore, David 160 8957-10484 168 62 1 Sat - T2 X 

Thomas, Bill 160 8957-9461 180 50 1 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 67 1 X 

Bumbaca, William 160 263-7958 213 17 1 Sat - T2 X X 

160 279-439 167 63 1 Fri. - T1 298 2 Fri. D-1 131 2 X Coffman, Larry 

Davis, Michael 160 8343-572 162 68 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Rathbun, Ron 160 279-57 130 100 2 Fri. - T1 Fri. D-1 167 2 X 

Lyness, Ron 160 279-741 163 67 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 126 104 2 Sat - T2 268 2 Sat. - D2 157 2 X 

Surratt, James 105 263-16851 177 53 1 Sat - T2 X X 

Schwerin, Robert 105 250-2519 181 49 1 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 111 1 X 

Robinson, Vernel 105 219-368 168 62 1 Sat - T2 X 



Bowler Registration 

By Team 

2017 SIR STATE TOURNAMENT 

South Lake Tahoe @ Tahoe Bowl 
May 19, 20 and 21, 2017 

Heidrich, Gary 113 227-551 201 29 1 Fri. - Ti 191 1 Fri. 0-1 105 1 X 

Young, Joe 113 263-5482 154 76 2 Fri. - T1 X 

Macho, Rich 113 8960-2429 - 161 69 2 Fri. - Ti Fri. D-1 86 1 X 

Bumbaca, William 160 263-7958 213 - 17 1 Fri. - Ti X 

Lucito, Charley 113 227-1499 146 84 2 Sat - T2 314 2 Sat. - D2 169 2 X 

Carlson, John 113 227-763 - 145 85 2 Sat - T2 X 

Francek, Frank 113 227-438 153 77 2 Sat - T2 Sat. - D2 145 2 X 

McLaughlin, Randy 113 8960-3940 162 - 68 2 Sat - T2 X 

Grant, Steve 87 227-4323 189 41 1 Fri. - T1 136 1 Fri. D-1 75 1 X X 

Szasz, Steve 87 277-3250 196 34 1 Fri. - T1 X X 

Loftus, Sam 87 277-5057 192 38 1 Fri. - Ti Fri. 0-1 61 1 X X 

Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 23 1 Fri. - Ti X X 

Davidson, Dale 161 226-3108 170 60 1 Sat - T2 259 1 Sat. - 02 109 1 X 

Reid, Russell 161 226-3098 181 49 1 Sat - T2 X 

Salazar, Russell 113 8960-3356 150 80 2 Sat - T2 Sun. - 03 150 2 X 

TerMaat, Mike 113 8960-3308 160 70 2 Sat - T2 X 

Lewis, Kenneth 113 8960-4152 132 98 2 Fri. - Ti 287 2 Fri. D-1 175 2 X 

Miller, Eric 113 8960-3243 153 77 2 Fri. - Ti X 

Schei, Mike 113 8960-3613 163 67 2 Fri. - Ti Fri. D-1 112 1 X 

Bland, Greg 113 8960-3479 185 45 1 Fri. - T1 X 

Hansen, Clay 55 231-213 159 71 2 Fri. - Ti 215 1 Fri. D-1 102 1 X 

DeHart, Bob 55 231-1396 199 31 1 Fri. - Ti X 

Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 64 2 Fri. - Ti Fri. 0-1 113 1 X 

Benerakis, Joseph 55 231-883 181 49 1 Fri. - T1 X 

Fontaine, Hugh 55 266-1157 140 90 2 Fri. - Ti 288 2 Fri. D-1 185 2 X 

Newton, Frank 55 231-2604 135 95 2 Fri. - Ti X 

Nowell, James 55 231-1152 171 59 1 Fri. - Ti Fri. D-1 103 1 X 

King, Arthur 55 231-109 186 44 1 Fri. - Ti X 

Griffs, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 66 2 Fri. - Ti 279 2 Fri. D-1 136 2 X 

Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 160 70 2 Fri. - Ti X 

McLaughlin, Randy 113 8960-3940 162 68 2 Fri. - Ti Fri. D-1 143 2 X 

Kramer, Paul 113 9195-10787 155 75 2 Fri. - Ti X 



SIR STATE TOURNAMENT DOUBLES 2017 RESULTS 

TAHOE BOWL Division 1 

PLACE NAMES 

Doubles Divisions: 1=T>336; 2= T<337 

L/R; (Av./Hdcp.) 

BR T-AVG T-HDCP DIV T-SCR T-HDCP PRIZE 

1 J. Nash (172/58) + H. Eiseley (183/47) 45/79 352 108 1 1220 1535 $ 94.00 

$ 47.00 

2 J. Caruso (168/62) + R. Buttacavoli (200/30) 79/45 368 92 1 1236 1512 $ 82.00 

$ 41.00 

3 Brooks, W. (166/64) + Benerakis, J. (181/49) 55 347 113 1 1142 1481 $ 70.00 

$ 35.00 

4 S. Grant (189/41) + S. Szasz (196/34) 87 385 75 1 1232 1457 $ 58.00 

$ 29.00 

5 Schei, M. (163/67) + Bland, G. (185/45) 113 348 112 1 1115 1451 

6 B. Thomas (180/50) + W. Bumbaca (213/17) 160 393 67 1 1247 1448 

7 W. Bobo (208/22) + G. Amantite (202/280) 73 410 50 1 1285 1435 

8 D.Davidson, (170/60) + R. Reid (181/49) 161 351 109 1 1085 1412 

9 G. Heidrich (201/29) + J. Young (154/76) 113 355 105 1 1095 1410 

10 S. Loftus (193/38) + B. Davenport (207/23) 87 399 61 1 1206 1389 

11 G. Barber (184/46) + S. Crabtree (178/52) 160 362 98 1 1080 1374 

12 J. DonKonics (198/32) +J. Wilson (213/17) 73 411 49 1 1227 1374 

13 T. Taylor (175/55) + R. Pike (204/26) 160 379 81 1 1115 1358 

14 Hansen, C. (159/71) + DeHart, B. (199/31) 55 358 102 1 1045 1351 

15 Nowell, J. (171/59) + King, A. (186/44) 55 357 103 1 1026 1335 

16 J. VerLinden (164/66) + F. Goepfert (180/50) 19/160 344 116 1 983 1331 

17 R. Macho (161/69) + W. Bumbaca (213/17) 113 374 86 1 1062 1320 

18 R. Schwerin (181/49) + V. Robinson (168/62) 105 349 111 1 929 1262 

19 B. Milbourne (182/48) + C. Puchalski (195/35) 45 377 83 1 913 1162 



SIR STATE TORUNAMENT DOUBLES 2017 RESULTS 

TAHOE BOWL Division 2 

PLACE NAMES BR T-AVG T-HDCP DIV T-SCR T-HDCP PRIZE 

Doubles Divisions: 1=1>336; 2= T<337 

L/R; (Av./Hdcp.) 

1 P. Kramer (155/75) + T. McLaughlin (130/100) 113 285 175 2 962 1487 $ 94.00 

$ 47.00 

2 K. Lewis (132/98) +E. Miller (153/77) 113 285 175 2 921 1446 $ 82.00 

$ 41.00 

3 R. Rathbun (130/100) + R. Lyness (163/67) 160 293 167 2 914 1415 $ 70.00 

$ 35.00 

4 C. Chin (162/68) + M. Combs (160/70) 69/93 322 138 2 980 1394 $ 58.00 

$ 29.00 

5 D. Ellingson (126/104) +J. Surratt (177/53) 105 303 157 2 921 1392 

6 P. Ricci (162/68) + S. Griffis (164/66) 113 326 134 2 989 1391 

7 Griffs, S. (164/66) + Puntro, L. (160/70) 113 324 136 2 977 1385 

8 B. Moreno (126/104) + M. Miyagi (157/73) 69/93 283 177 2 853 1384 

9 L. Coffman (167/63) + M. Davis (162/49) 160 329 131 2 985 1378 

10 Fontaine, H. (140/90) + Newton, F. (135/95) 55 275 185 2 822 1377 

11 McLaughlin, R. (162/68) + Kramer, P. (155/75) 113 317 143 2 942 1371 

12 F. Francek (153/77) + R. McLaughlin (162/68) 113 315 145 2 932 1367 

13 J. Gilmore (141/89) + D. Moore (168/62) 160 309 151 2 901 1354 

14 D. Uelmen (159/71) + R. DiBasilio (160/70) 113 319 141 2 927 1350 

15 R. Salazar (150/80) + M. TerMatt (160/70) 113 310 150 2 897 1347 

16 D. Launius (164/66) + K. Launius (172/58) 164/79 336 124 2 973 1345 

17 J. Mosunic (167/63) + G. Marks (133/97) 118 300 160 2 862 1342 

18 A. Earl (151/79) + R. Jones (176/54) 113 327 133 2 928 1327 

19 C. Lucito (146/84) +J. Carlson (145/85) 113 291 169 2 764 1271 



SIR STATE TOURNEMENT TEAM 2017 RESULTS 

TAHOE BOWL DIVISION 1 

PLACE NAMES BR T-AVG T-HDCP DIV SCR HDCP PRIZE 

Team Divisions: 1=T>660; 2=T<661 

L/R; (Av./Hdcp.) 

1 G. Heidrich (201/29) +J. Young (154/76) 113/160 729 191 1 2284 2857 $ 174.00 

R. Macho (161/69) + W. Bumbaca (213/17) $ 43.50 

2 D. Launius (164/66) + K. Launius (172/58)+ 164/79 704 216 1 2120 2768 $ 116.00 

J. Caruso (168/62) + R. Buttacavoli (200/30) 79/45 $ 29.00 

3 Hansen, C. (159/71) + DeHart, B. (199/31) 55 705 215 1 2065 2710 

Brooks, W. (166/64) + Benerakis, J. (181/49) 

4 S. Grant (189/41) + S. Szasz (196/34) 87 784 136 1 2257 2665 

S. Loftus (193/38) + B. Davenport (207/23) 

5 D.Davidson, (170/60) + R. Reid (181/49) 161/113 661 259 1 1896 2673 

R. Salazar (150/80) + M. TerMatt (160/70) 

6 J. Nash (172/58) + H. Eiseley (183/47) 45/79 729 191 1 2074 2638 

B. Milbourne (182/48) + C. Puchalski (195/35) 45 

7 W. Bobo (208/22) + G. Amantite (202/280)+ 73 821 99 1 2331 2628 

J. DonKonics (198/32) +J. Wilson (213/17) 

8 J. Gilmore (141/89) + D. Moore (168/62)+ 160 702 218 1 1948 2602 

B. Thomas (180/50) + W. Bumbaca (213/17) 

9 G. Barber (184/46) + S. Crabtree (178/52)+ 160 738 179 1 2051 2588 

T. Taylor (175/55) + R. Pike (204/26) 



SIR STATE TOURNEMENT TEAM 2017 RESULTS 

TAHOE BOWL DIVISION 2 

PLACE NAM ES BR T-AVG T-HDCP DIV SCR HDCP PRIZE 

Team Divisions: 1=T>660; 2=T<661 

L/R; (Av./Hdcp.) 

1 Fontaine, H. (140/90) + Newton, F. (135/95) 55 632 288 2 1941 2805 $ 192.00 

Nowell, J. (171/59) + King, A. (186/44) $ 48.00 

2 Lewis, K. (132/98) + Miller, E. (153/77) 113 633 287 2 1911 2772 $ 128.00 

Schei, M. (163/67) + Bland, G. (185/45) $ 32.00 

3 D. Ellingson (126/104) + J. Surratt (177/53)+ 105 652 268 2 1939 2743 

R. Schwerin (181/49) + V. Robinson (168/62) 

4 L.Coffman (167/63 + M. Davis (162/68) 160 622 298 2 1781 2675 

R. Rathbun (130/100) + R. Lyness (163/67) 

5 B. Moreno (126/104) + M. Miyagi (157/73)+ 69/93 605 315 2 1724 2669 

C. Chin (162/68) + M. Combs (160/70) 

6 A. Earl (151/79) + R. Jones (176/54)+ 113 646 274 2 1811 2633 

D. Uelmen (159/71) + R. DiBasilio (160/70) 

7 P. Ricci (162/68) + S. Griffis (164/66)+ 113 611 309 2 1706 2633 

P. Kramer (155/75) + T. McLaughlin (130/100) 

8 C. Lucito (146/84) +J. Carlson (145/85)+ 113 606 314 2 1679 2621 

F. Francek (153/77) + R. McLaughlin (162/68) 

9 J. Mosunic (167/63) + G. Marks (133/97)+ 118 644 276 2 1778 2606 

J. VerLinden (164/66) + F. Goepfert (180/50) 19/160 

10 Griffs, S. (164/66) + Punturo, L. (160/70) 113 641 279 2 1693 2530 

McLaughlin, R. (162/68) + Kramer, P. (155/75) 



SIR STATE TOURNAMENT ALL EVENTS 2017 DIVISION 1 RESULTS 

2017 TAHOE BOWL HANDICAP 

Average Divisions: 1=>166; 2=<167 

PLACE NAME BR USBC NO. SBTA USBC HDCP DIV D-SCR D - HDCP T-SCR T-HDCP AE-HDCP PRIZE 

1 Davidson, D. 161 226-3108 170 60 

2 Amantite, G. 73 226-4158 202 28 

3 Eisely, H. 79 249-157 183 47 

4 Caruso, J. 79 263-9736 168 62 

5 Benerakis, J. 55 231-883 181 49 

6 Davenport, B. 87 277-7955 207 23 

7 Surratt, J. 105 263-16851 177 53 

8 Nash, J. 109 288-1594 172 58 

9 King, A. 55 231-109 186 44 

10 Coffman, L. 160 279-439 167 63 

11 Loftus, S. 87 277-5057 192 38 

12 Bland, G. 113 8960-3479 185 45 

13 Szasz, S. 87 277-3250 196 34 

14 DonKonics, J. 73 8970-18904 198 32 

15 Bumbaca, W. 160 263-7958 213 17 

16 Buttacavoli, R 45 288-1414 200 - 30 

17 Launius, K. 79 249-211 172 58 

18 Crabtree, S. 160 384-25486 178 - 52 

19 Schwerin, R. 105 250-2519 181 49 

20 Nowell, J. 55 231-1152 171 59 

21 Barber, G. 160 241-5300 184 46 

22 Jones, R. 113 227-17 176 54 

24 Bobo, W. 73 226-7032 208 22 

25 Grant, S. 87 227-4323 189 41 

26 Robinson, V. 105 219-368 168 62 

27 Reid, R. 161 226-3098 181 49 

28 Wilson, J. 73 226-6869 213 17 

29 Mosunic, J. 118 2898-3509 167 63 

23 Taylor, T. 160 8957-9470 175 55 

30 Moore, D. 160 8957-10484 168 62 

31 Thomas, B. 160 8957-9461 180 50 

32 DeHart, B. 55 231-1396 199 31 

33 Puchalski, C. 45 263-2432 195 35 

34 Milbourne, B. 45 8960-3242 182 48 

35 Goepfert, F. 160 279-214 180 50 

1 594 774 565 745 1519 $ 46.00 

1 670 754 646 730 1484 $ 38.00 

1 630 771 565 706 1477 $ 34.00 

1 597 783 497 683 1466 $ 29.00 

1 632 779 508 655 1434 $ 25.00 

1 652 721 639 708 1429 $ 21.00 

1 551 710 547 706 1416 $ 17.00 

1 590 764 475 649 1413 

1 533 665 614 746 1411 

1 499 688 532 721 1409 

1 554 668 616 730 1398 

1 587 722 538 673 1395 

1 675 777 514 616 1393 

1 607 703 577 673 1376 

1 575 626 688 739 1365 

1 639 729 546 636 1365 

1 475 649 542 716 1365 

1 570 726 481 637 1363 

1 514 661 529 676 1337 

1 493 670 488 665 1335 

1 510 648 537 675 1323 

1 489 651 493 655 1306 

1 615 681 546 612 1293 

1 557 680 488 611 1291 

1 415 601 501 687 1288 

1 491 638 502 649 1287 

1 620 671 562 613 1284 

1 435 642 449 638 1280 

1 481 646 460 625 1271 

1 481 667 406 592 1259 

1 511 661 447 597 1258 

1 487 580 567 660 1240 

1 470 575 552 657 1232 

1 443 587 482 626 1213 

1 494 644 414 564 1208 



SIR STATE TOURNAMENT ALL EVENTS 2017 DIVISION 2 RESULTS 

2017 TAHOE BOWL HANDICAP 

Average Divisions: 1=>166; 2=<167 

PLACE NAME BR USBC NO. SBTA USBC HDCP DIV D-SCR D - HDCP T-SCR T-HDCP AE-HDCP PRIZE 

1 Rathbun, R. 160 279-57 130 100 

2 Young, J. 113 263-5482 154 76 

3 Brooks, W. 55 231-268 166 64 

4 Lewis, K. 113 8960-4152 132 98 

5 Gilmore, J. 160 8957-9424 141 89 

6 Launius, D. 164 8058-1649 164 66 

7 McLaughlin, T. 113 8960-4173 130 100 

8 Chin, C. 69 8828-36625 162 68 

9 Macho, R. 113 8960-2429 161 69 

10 Newton, F. 55 231-2604 135 95 

11 Schei, M. 113 8960-3613 163 67 

12 VerLinden, J. 19 15-177224 164 66 

13 Marks, G. 118 8931-8706 133 97 

14 Hansen, C. 55 231-213 159 71 

15 Miller, E. 113 8960-3243 153 77 

16 Moreno, B. 69 8828-46055 126 104 

17 DiBasilio, R. 113 227-1686 160 70 

18 Fontaine, H. 55 266-1157 140 90 

19 Combs, M. 93 263-1435 160 70 

20 Ellingson, D. 105 250-1478 126 104 

21 Griffs, S. 113 8960-4063 164 66 

22 Punturo, L. 113 8960-4213 160 70 

23 TerMaat, M. 113 8960-3308 160 70 

24 Earl, A. 113 227-570 151 79 

25 McLaughlin, R. 113 8960-3940 162 68 

26 Uelmen, D. 113 263-20030 159 71 

27 Salazar, R. 113 8960-3356 150 80 

28 Lyness, R. 160 279-741 163 67 

29 Miyagi, M. 69 263-4256 157 73 

30 Francek, F. 113 227-438 153 77 

31 Carlson, J. 113 227-763 145 85 

32 Kramer, P. 113 9195-10787 155 75 

33 Ricci, P. 113 11-565619 162 68 

34 Davis, M. 160 8343-572 162 68 

35 Lucito, C. 113 227-1499 146 84 

2 457 757 437 737 1494 $ 46.00 

2 512 740 512 740 1480 $ 38.00 

2 510 702 571 763 1465 $ 34.00 

2 478 772 397 691 1463 $ 29.00 

2 420 687 486 753 1440 $ 25.00 

2 498 696 535 733 1429 $ 21.00 

2 429 729 387 687 1416 $ 17.00 

2 547 751 457 661 1412 

2 487 694 508 715 1409 

2 435 720 404 689 1409 

2 528 729 478 679 1408 

2 489 687 520 718 1405 

2 427 718 395 686 1404 

2 558 771 419 632 1403 

2 443 674 498 729 1403 

2 374 686 392 704 1390 

2 506 716 456 666 1382 

2 387 657 435 705 1362 

2 433 643 503 713 1356 

2 370 682 362 674 1356 

2 508 706 446 644 1350 

2 469 679 450 660 1339 

2 455 665 457 667 1332 

2 439 676 414 651 1327 

2 462 666 446 650 1316 

2 421 634 448 661 1295 

2 442 682 372 612 1294 

2 457 658 431 632 1290 

2 479 698 372 591 1289 

2 420 651 404 635 1286 

2 387 642 385 640 1282 

2 480 705 351 576 1281 

2 431 635 437 641 1276 

2 486 690 381 585 1275 

2 377 629 376 628 1257 



SIR STATE TOURNAMENT ALL EVENTS 2017 RESULTS 

TAHOE BOWL SCRATCH 

PLACE NAME BR USBC NO. SBTA USBC-AV HDCP D-SCR T-SCR AE-SCR PRIZE 

1 Amantite, G. 73 226-4158 202 28 

2 Davenport, B. 87 277-7955 207 23 

3 Bumbaca, W. 160 263-7958 213 17 

4 Pike, R. 160 222-23763 204 26 

5 Eisely, H. 79 249-157 183 47 

6 Szasz, S. 87 277-3250 196 34 

7 Buttacavoli, R. 45 288-1414 200 30 

8 DonKonics, J. 73 8970-18904 198 - 32 

9 Wilson, J. 73 226-6869 213 17 

10 Loftus, S. 87 277-5057 192 38 

11 Bobo, W. 73 226-7032 208 22 

12 Heidrich, G. 113 227-551 201 29 

13 Surratt, J. 105 263-16851 177 53 

14 Grant, S. 87 227-4323 189 41 

15 Puchalski, C. 45 263-2432 195 35 

670 646 1316 $ 40.00 

652 639 1291 $ 30.00 

575 688 1263 $ 20.00 

634 573 1207 

630 565 1195 

675 514 1189 

639 546 1185 

607 577 1184 

620 562 1182 

554 616 1170 

615 546 1161 

583 576 1159 

551 547 1098 

557 488 1045 

470 552 1022 


